THERM-A-GREASE 15
1.5 W/m-K High Reliability, Thin Bondline Thermal Grease
Parker Chomerics THERM-A-GREASE 15 is a high-performance,
thin bondline thermal grease engineered for the efficient
dissipation of heat in electronic components. Comprising
silicone-based materials, it ensures high reliability in demanding
applications.
Key specifications of GREASE 15 include:

parker.com/chomerics
CHODS1133 November 2024
©2024 Parker Hannifin Corporation
We’re Here to Help
Scan QR code or visit parker.com/chomerics to:
 • Request a Free Sample
 • Talk to an Expert
 • Get a Quote
 • Find Where to Buy
THERM-A-GREASE 15 ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Typical Standard Fill
Volume (cc)
Typical Standard
Fill Mass (g)  Packaging Description
65-00-GREASE15-0010 10 29 10cc Luer-Lock™ manual syringe
65-02-GREASE15-0030 27 78.3 30cc EFD plastic cartridge
65-00-GREASE15-0160 160 464 160 cc in 8 ounce container
65-02-GREASE15-0180 180 435 6oz (180cc) EFD plastic cartridge
65-00-GREASE15-0300 300 870 12oz (300cc) aluminum cartridge
THERM-A-GREASE 15 PRODUCT INFORMATION
Typical Properties† GREASE 15 Test Methods
Ph
ys